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R/W 50 FT S TO SEC LINE, W TO PO

OLIVIA RAE INVESTMENTS INC
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18718 REMODEL 205 09/12/2001

HX Base Yr

158 SW DOMINOS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,880 102.7312 76.02 218,938 1985 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2880

BAS 2,880 100 2,880 120,416

2,880 2,880 120,416

BAS= W24 S120 E24 N120$.

BAS

24

120

24

120

1 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 5,897

6,297

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 0.00 0.00 21,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 15.00 7.50 163,125
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HX Base Yr

158 SW DOMINOS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 07 ENG PACKGE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,880 99.3200 73.50 211,680 1985 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2880

BAS 288 100 288 11,642

BAS 288 100 288 11,642

BAS 576 100 576 23,285

BAS 576 100 576 23,285

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 46,570

2,880 2,880 116,424

BAS= W24 S24 BAS= S24 BAS= S12 BAS= S12 BAS= S48 E24 N48 W24$
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HX Base Yr

158 SW DOMINOS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 12 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8300 06 2,880 91.3500 27.40 78,912 1985 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 WAREH MINI  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2880

BAS 2,880 100 2,880 39,456

2,880 2,880 39,456

BAS= W24 S120 E24 N120$.
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